S350E
“eVillage”
Solutions
Energy Storage Solutions for
Villages and Communities
 Villages may experience frequent power cuts, and
bad quality electricityforcing them to resort to pol-
luting, noisy, and expensive generators

9
Ref Number  Description
Ordering Information
S350-0225-150-12I Energy Storage Solution, eVillage Series, 3x75A @ 1 Pf, 550kWh, 220V, 50Hz, for up to 150KWp solar, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
S350-0450-300-12I Energy Storage Solution, eVillage Series, 3x150A @ 1 Pf, 1100kWh, 220V, 50Hz, for up to 300KWp solar, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
S350-0675-450-12I Energy Storage Solution, eVillage Series, 3x225A @ 1 Pf, 1650kWh, 220V, 50Hz, for up to 450KWp solar, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
S350-0900-600-12I Energy Storage Solution, eVillage Series, 3x300A @ 1 Pf, 2200kWh, 220V, 50Hz, for up to 600KWp solar, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
S350-1140-750-12I Energy Storage Solution, eVillage Series, 3x380A @ 1 Pf, 2750kWh, 220V, 50Hz, for up to 750KWp solar, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
S350-1350-900-12I Energy Storage Solution, eVillage Series, 3x450A @ 1 Pf, 3300kWh, 220V, 50Hz, for up to 900KWp solar, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
REGIONAL SALES OFFICES
www.e24solut ions.comGet more info on
North America:
Canadian Technologies & Design Inc.